Feinwerktechnik
Schneider
Specification subject  to change without  notice !              All rights reserved !      page no 1
Jos. Schneider Optische Werke Kreuznach GmbH            Tel 0049-671-601-0                   Dep. Feinwerktechnik  -601-278
Germany  Ringstr.132  D 55543 Bad-Kreuznach   2463  D 55543 Bad Kreuznach  Telex 42 800   Fax 0049-671-601-108
PVM 065
pipe connection R 1/2"  construction
symbol :

Pneumatic servovalve
code for type of sealing
Type code
rated flow
in Nm3/h at  pv= 6bar, and ∆p= 1bar per edge
code for rated current (torquemotor-coil)
code of type of overlop or underlap
1  = Perbunan *
standard = 5% IN  *
0 = basic model
1 = with pressure transduser
2 = with position transduser
1. Ri - 27Ω I=+-400mA Uv= 12V
2. Ri -   7Ω I=+-800mA Uv=   6V
code of size of  overlap or underlap
model number:
          avilable models
1 P V M 0 6 4 / 0 6 5 -020- -1141- 0 A
2 P V M 0 6 4 / 0 6 5 -030- -1151- 0 A
3 P V M 0 6 4 / 0 6 5 -050- -1131- 0 A
4 P V M 0 6 4 / 0 6 5 -050- -1141- 0 A
5 P V M 0 6 4 / 0 6 5 -080- -1111- 0 A
model key:
* futher models on request.